Vysledkova listina XXXVII. ro€nika Stropkovskej "20" - 2017

Celkove
poradie
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Meno Priezvisko
Adrian Vavrek
Tomas Kamas
Marek Mockovciak
Martin Vanék
Radoslav Polacek
Richard Stohl
Michal lvan¢o
Stefan Racz
Nikola Corbova
Pavol Dubovsky
Milan Safko
Jan Polonc¢ak
Viadimir Balogh
Jan Murdzik
Jozef Szabo
Branislav Kmec
PAVOL MADAR
Jozef Juro
Milan Soltys
Martin Parilak
Slavomir Kostelnik
Vladimir  Sikorai
Erika Ondrijova
Vincent Mino
Alena Farkasova
Lubomir Prok
Bartolomej Ficzere
lvana Butoracova
Miroslav  Breznai
Jan Garcar
Gabriel Sabo
Boris Kimak
Jaroslav Pavlov
Michal Kostik
Jan Rovinak
Danica Bozova
Rudolf Dzuren
Marek Zakut'ansky
Jozef Kimak
Tibor TISZA
Alzbeta TISZOVA
Lubomir Lavrik
Rastislav Kul'baga
Peter Bacik
Zlatka Semanova
Marcin Michalski
Jan Dzura
FrantiSek Sobek
Lenka Kralovska
Peter PRIBICKO
Dusan Butorac
Martin Macko
Tomas Rakocy
Lucia Vavrekova
Viadimir  Hirjak
Slavomir Marcinc¢ak
Imrich Mihok
Robert Picz
Martina Novakova
Gerard Parilak
Jozef Malejcik
Jakub Danko
Ladislav Rada
Stefan Kvak
Marian Miklus
Ludmila Falisova

Nar.

1980
1976
1978
1984
1987
1983
1970
1961
1990
1967
1965
1967
1963
1966
1977
1972
1951
1965
1972
1980
1972
1983
1974
1974
1984
1968
1950
1980
1971
1952
1961
1995
1964
1963
1977
1963
1964
1980
1969
1957
1957
1968
1974
1953
1958
1991
1988
1972
1969
1947
1978
1990
1996
1984
1957
1975
1954
1959
1981
1943
1955
1990
1953
1972
1975
1963

Kat.

MA
MB
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
MC
WE
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MB
MB
MD
MC
MB
MA
MB
MA
WF
MB
WE
MB
MD
WE
MB
MD
MC
MA
MC
MC
MB
WG
MC
MA
MB
MD
WG
MB
MB
MD
WG
MA
MA
MB
WF
MD
MA
MA
MA
WE
MD
MB
MD
MC
WE
MD
MD
MA
MD
MB
MB
WG

St.¢.

27
13
58
8
7
26
23
14
55
24
34
3
41
49
64
66
33
51
5
32
18
22
46
45
39
20
36
57
35
11
37
4
53
61
21
17
62
28
1
30
29
44
48
42
43
6
9
60
16
31
56
65
10
19
38
15
47
40
2
50
12
63
25
54
59
52

Klub

Dulova Ves

TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves
TJ Obal servis KoSice
TJ Stodulky Praha

PRO JAKO RUNNING TEAM
Patriot runners Vranov
Sportovy klub Banské
SK Budimir

HERE TO WIN

SK Podbiel

MTC Vys$na Sebastova
Klub bezcov Stropkov
Tj Obal servis KoSice
KB Bukovce

Kosice

Vranov nad Toplou

TJ Obal servis KoSice
OSK Vinné

Bezecky klub Poprad
Klub bezcov Stropkov
Partizan Bardejov
Lastomir

MTC Vys$na Sebastova
Mestisko

AC Michalovce

STD Ladoborci Vranov
SOPKA Sena

Presov

SOPKA Sena

BK Steel Kosice

VVS Michalovce

Klub bezcov Stropkov
AC Michalovce

Cernina

Vranov nad Toplou
Bezecky klub Poprad /Svit
Mala Ida

Condition Club Valaliky
klub bezcov Stropkov
BK Steel KosSice

TMS International KoSice, s.r.o.

Strazske

PROFIT METAL

0O5-Bezecky klub Furéa Kosice
0O5-Bezecky klub Furéa Kosice
Jaslo PL

Michalovce

Bardejov

Michalovce

ZSR Kosice

PresSov

AC Michalovce

Active life KoSice

Dobra Ves

AC Michalovce

KoSice

05-Bezecky klub Furca Kosice
Jaslo

klub bezcov Stropkov

AC Michalovce

Jenkovce

AC Michalovce

MBO Strazske

Gladiator Michalovce

KoSice

AC Michalovce

Vysledny ¢as

01:18:16
01:18:30
01:18:42
01:19:04
01:19:30
01:20:26
01:22:50
01:22:51
01:23:13
01:26:36
01:27:43
01:27:49
01:28:07
01:29:19
01:30:07
01:30:20
01:32:05
01:33:30
01:33:30
01:34:42
01:37:08
01:37:23
01:37:32
01:38:40
01:38:52
01:39:42
01:40:08
01:40:30
01:41:04
01:42:33
01:43:21
01:43:21
01:43:54
01:44:05
01:44:09
01:44:15
01:45:04
01:45:28
01:45:48
01:46:00
01:46:02
01:47:05
01:47:30
01:48:46
01:49:34
01:49:58
01:50:08
01:51:23
01:51:25
01:51:47
01:52:03
01:53:25
01:53:25
01:53:55
01:54:30
01:55:18
01:56:50
01:58:36
02:00:30
02:01:03
02:01:10
02:07:19
02:10:30
02:10:31
02:18:17
02:56:29



